Office Workspace Lighting
In today’s evolving office environment, correct workspace lighting has
become a critical health, ergonomic and energy-related concern.
Improper lighting goes well beyond either too much or too little light.  Proper lighting takes into account
individualized needs:
	 •	 It balances light levels, light distribution and contrast.
	 •	 It minimizes glare and reflections.
	 •	 It makes workers more productive, and

and can be cut to any length.  Available double switch allows for multi-level illumination.
26
Ordering Guide
To order a LOFT fixture you need to provide a minimum of 3 part numbers
(see ordering guide below):
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
LOFT
27
LOFT Partition:
23.50 in
596.9 mm
16.28 in
413.5 mm
2.69 in
68.33 mm
23.50 in
596.9 mm
12.8 in
325 mm
*Illustration shows offset pole option
LOFT Head
(1st part
number)
Head
Style
Lamping Lamp Wiring
C: Center
O: Offset
A: BALLAST 4 LAMPS
B:  PLL 40 WATTS
B:  BALLAST 4 LAMPS
C:  PLL 25 WATTS
LR: Left/Right
IO: Inner/
Outer
LL: All
LOFT-
e.g.: LOFT- C- B- IO = LOFT-C-B-IO
LOFT Pole
(2nd part
number)
Switches Pole Length Custom Length Cable Plug Exit
D: Dual Switching
S: Single Switching
0: None
12: 12 inches
36: 36 inches
48: 48 inches
Enter Pole length in inches
(2 digits)
SIDE: Side
BTTM: Bottom
L-POLE-
e.g.: L-POLE- D- 48- SIDE = L-POLE-D-48-SIDE
L-POLE- S- 38- BTTM = L-POLE-S-38-BTTM
LOFT Mount
(3rd part
number)
Type of Mount Custom
PA: Partition SMP: Standard Mini Plate C: Custom
L-MNT-
e.g: L-MNT- PA- SMP- = L-MNT-PA-SMP
Additional
Options /
Part Numbers
Options
DC: Dust Cover
PG: Pagoda Assy (Center Position ONLY)
LOFT-
e.g.: LOFT- PG =LOFT-PG